
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 AA
2 T: 93 93FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
2 T: 93 93LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
4 T: 91 91BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
5 T: 90 90EUSTACE M EE 122435 A
5 T: 90 90SUTTON B EE 123958 A
7 T: 89 89MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA

Yes7 T: 89 89PEARSON A EE 109092 A
7 T: 89 89SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
10 T: 87 87MARLOW M EE 98152 B
10 T: 87 87MORGAN A EE 116436 B
10 T: 87 87STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
13 T: 85 85BRAVERY R EE 89888 B

Yes13 T: 85 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
15 T: 84 84CURTIS A EE 68653 A
15 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
15 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 AA
18 T: 83 83BORISOV V EE 519371 AA*
18 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 B
18 T: 83 83FRYER MP EE 39268 A
18 T: 83 83KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
18 T: 83 83SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
18 T: 83 83SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA

Yes24 T: 82 82FISHER L EE 89790 C
24 T: 82 82SPERLING LW EE 24389 A
24 T: 82 82TARREN K EE 118857 AA
27 T: 81 81WILLCOCK R EE 122106 B
28 T: 79 79REEVE WR EE 116525 A
29 T: 78 78WADE J EE 108867 AA
30 T: 77 77FREEMAN JR EE 121513 B
31 T: 76 76EVANS N EE 121142 C

Yes32 T: 74 74BOWN S EE 123520 A
Yes33 T: 70 70CHAMBERS S EE 96485 A

34 T: 69 69BODDINGTON A EE 122283 C
Yes35 T: 68 68MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 C
Yes36 T: 65 65FOSTER J EE 117379 C
Yes37 T: 64 64MORGAN M EE 118723 C
Yes38 T: 63 63HAMES CW EE 84649 C

38 T: 63 63LUKIN M EE 125049 C*
Yes40 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes41 T: 60 60WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
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